
ACADEMIC PLAN
College Academic Calendar 2023-24

Date Day Particulars Remarks
June 2023

01/06/2023 Thursday
02/06/2023 Friday
03/06/2023 Saturday
04/06/2023 Sunday
05/06/2023 Monday World Environment Day
06/06/2023 Tuesday
07/06/2023 Wednesday
08/06/2023 Thursday
09/06/2023 Friday
10/06/2023 Saturday
11/06/2023 Sunday
12/06/2023 Monday
13/06/2023 Tuesday
14/06/2023 Wednesday
15/06/2023 Thursday
16/06/2023 Friday
17/06/2023 Saturday
18/06/2023 Sunday
19/06/2023 Monday College Re-opening
20/06/2023 Tuesday
21/06/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day
22/06/2023 Thursday Commencement of Classes for First Year UG
23/06/2023 Friday
24/06/2023 Saturday
25/06/2023 Sunday
26/06/2023 Monday
27/06/2023 Tuesday
28/06/2023 Wednesday
29/06/2023 Thursday Bakrid
30/06/2023 Friday

July 2023



01/07/2023 Saturday
02/07/2023 Sunday
03/07/2023 Monday
04/07/2023 Tuesday
05/07/2023 Wednesday
06/07/2023 Thursday Alumni Meeting
07/07/2023 Friday
08/07/2023 Saturday
09/07/2023 Sunday
10/07/2023 Monday
11/07/2023 Tuesday World Population Day
12/07/2023 Wednesday
13/07/2023 Thursday
14/07/2023 Friday
15/07/2023 Saturday
16/07/2023 Sunday
17/07/2023 Monday Entrepreneurship Development Programme
18/07/2023 Tuesday
19/07/2023 Wednesday
20/07/2023 Thursday
21/07/2023 Friday
22/07/2023 Saturday
23/07/2023 Sunday
24/07/2023 Monday Commencement of First Internal Test
25/07/2023 Tuesday
26/07/2023 Wednesday
27/07/2023 Thursday
28/07/2023 Friday World Nature Conservation Day
29/07/2023 Saturday Moharam
30/07/2023 Sunday
31/07/2023 Monday

August 2023
01/08/2023 Tuesday
02/08/2023 Wednesday
03/08/2023 Thursday IQAC Meeting
04/08/2023 Friday
05/08/2023 Saturday
06/08/2023 Sunday
07/08/2023 Monday
08/08/2023 Tuesday
09/08/2023 Wednesday
10/08/2023 Thursday



11/08/2023 Friday
12/08/2023 Saturday International Youth Day
13/08/2023 Sunday
14/08/2023 Monday Independence Day Celebration
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
16/08/2023 Wednesday Adi Amavasi
17/08/2023 Thursday
18/08/2023 Friday Entrepreneurship Development Programme
19/08/2023 Saturday
20/08/2023 Sunday
21/08/2023 Monday World Entrepreneurs' Day
22/08/2023 Tuesday
23/08/2023 Wednesday
24/08/2023 Thursday
25/08/2023 Friday Onam Celebrations
26/08/2023 Saturday
27/08/2023 Sunday
28/08/2023 Monday Onam Holiday
29/08/2023 Tuesday National Sports Day
30/08/2023 Wednesday
31/08/2023 Thursday Commencement of Second Internal Test

September 2023
01/09/2023 Friday
02/09/2023 Saturday
03/09/2023 Sunday
04/09/2023 Monday
05/09/2023 Tuesday Teachers' Day
06/09/2023 Wednesday Janmashtami
07/09/2023 Thursday
08/09/2023 Friday
09/09/2023 Saturday Working Day
10/09/2023 Sunday
11/09/2023 Monday Staff Meeting
12/09/2023 Tuesday
13/09/2023 Wednesday
14/09/2023 Thursday
15/09/2023 Friday
16/09/2023 Saturday Ozone Day
17/09/2023 Sunday
18/09/2023 Monday Vinayakar Chathurthi
19/09/2023 Tuesday
20/09/2023 Wednesday



21/09/2023 Thursday
22/09/2023 Friday Anti Ragging Committee Programme
23/09/2023 Saturday
24/09/2023 Sunday
25/09/2023 Monday
26/09/2023 Tuesday
27/09/2023 Wednesday
28/09/2023 Thursday
29/09/2023 Friday
30/09/2023 Saturday

October 2023
01/10/2023 Sunday
02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi
03/10/2023 Tuesday
04/10/2023 Wednesday
05/10/2023 Thursday Vishaka Committee Programme
06/10/2023 Friday
07/10/2023 Saturday
08/10/2023 Sunday
09/10/2023 Monday Commencement of Third Internal Test
10/10/2023 Tuesday
11/10/2023 Wednesday Students' Counselling
12/10/2023 Thursday
13/10/2023 Friday
14/10/2023 Saturday
15/10/2023 Sunday
16/10/2023 Monday
17/10/2023 Tuesday
18/10/2023 Wednesday Commencement of Practical Exam
19/10/2023 Thursday
20/10/2023 Friday
21/10/2023 Saturday
22/10/2023 Sunday
23/10/2023 Monday Ayutha Pooja
24/10/2023 Tuesday Vijaya Dasami
25/10/2023 Wednesday
26/10/2023 Thursday
27/10/2023 Friday
28/10/2023 Saturday
29/10/2023 Sunday NSS Day
30/10/2023 Monday
31/10/2023 Tuesday



November 2023
01/11/2023 Wednesday Kanyakumari District Day - Local Holiday
02/11/2023 Thursday
03/11/2023 Friday
04/11/2023 Saturday
05/11/2023 Sunday
06/11/2023 Monday
07/11/2023 Tuesday
08/11/2023 Wednesday
09/11/2023 Thursday
10/11/2023 Friday World Science Day
11/11/2023 Saturday
12/11/2023 Sunday Deepavali
13/11/2023 Monday
14/11/2023 Tuesday Children's Day
15/11/2023 Wednesday
16/11/2023 Thursday
17/11/2023 Friday
18/11/2023 Saturday
19/11/2023 Sunday
20/11/2023 Monday
21/11/2023 Tuesday
22/11/2023 Wednesday IQAC Meeting
23/11/2023 Thursday
24/11/2023 Friday UN Day
25/11/2023 Saturday
26/11/2023 Sunday National Constitution Day
27/11/2023 Monday
28/11/2023 Tuesday
29/11/2023 Wednesday
30/11/2023 Thursday

December 2023
01/12/2023 Friday World AIDS Day
02/12/2023 Saturday National Pollution Control Day
03/12/2023 Sunday International Day of Persons with Disabilities
04/12/2023 Monday
05/12/2023 Tuesday
06/12/2023 Wednesday
07/12/2023 Thursday
08/12/2023 Friday
09/12/2023 Saturday
10/12/2023 Sunday Human Rights Day



11/12/2023 Monday
12/12/2023 Tuesday
13/12/2023 Wednesday
14/12/2023 Thursday National Energy Conservation Day
15/12/2023 Friday
16/12/2023 Saturday
17/12/2023 Sunday
18/12/2023 Monday
19/12/2023 Tuesday
20/12/2023 Wednesday
21/12/2023 Thursday
22/12/2023 Friday National Mathematics Day
23/12/2023 Saturday
24/12/2023 Sunday
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas
26/12/2023 Tuesday
27/12/2023 Wednesday
28/12/2023 Thursday
29/12/2023 Friday International Biodiversity Day
30/12/2023 Saturday Students' Counselling
31/12/2023 Sunday New Year Eve

January 2024
01/01/2024 Monday New Year - Holiday
02/01/2024 Tuesday Mannam Jayanthi
03/01/2024 Wednesday
04/01/2024 Thursday
05/01/2024 Friday
06/01/2024 Saturday
07/01/2024 Sunday
08/01/2024 Monday Commencement of First Internal Test
09/01/2024 Tuesday
10/01/2024 Wednesday
11/01/2024 Thursday
12/01/2024 Friday Youth Red Cross Day/ Pongal Celebrations
13/01/2024 Saturday
14/01/2024 Sunday
15/01/2024 Monday Pongal
16/01/2024 Tuesday Thiruvalluvar Day
17/01/2024 Wednesday Uzhavar Thirunal Day
18/01/2024 Thursday
19/01/2024 Friday
20/01/2024 Saturday



21/01/2024 Sunday
22/01/2024 Monday
23/01/2024 Tuesday
24/01/2024 Wednesday National Day of Education
25/01/2024 Thursday Republic Day Celebrations
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day 
27/01/2024 Saturday
28/01/2024 Sunday
29/01/2024 Monday
30/01/2024 Tuesday
31/01/2024 Wednesday

February 2024
01/02/2024 Thursday
02/02/2024 Friday
03/02/2024 Saturday
04/02/2024 Sunday
05/02/2024 Monday Programme by Career Guidance & Placement Cell
06/02/2024 Tuesday IQAC Meeting
07/02/2024 Wednesday
08/02/2024 Thursday
09/02/2024 Friday Anti Ragging Awareness Programme
10/02/2024 Saturday
11/02/2024 Sunday
12/02/2024 Monday National Youth Day
13/02/2024 Tuesday
14/02/2024 Wednesday Skill Development Programme
15/02/2024 Thursday
16/02/2024 Friday Placement Drive
17/02/2024 Saturday
18/02/2024 Sunday
19/02/2024 Monday Commencement of Second Internal Test
20/02/2024 Tuesday World Day of Social Justice
21/02/2024 Wednesday International Mother Language Day
22/02/2024 Thursday
23/02/2024 Friday Staff Meeting
24/02/2024 Saturday
25/02/2024 Sunday Mannam Samadhi
26/02/2024 Monday
27/02/2024 Tuesday Placement Drive
28/02/2024 Wednesday National Science Day
29/02/2024 Thursday

March 2024



01/03/2024 Friday
02/03/2024 Saturday
03/03/2024 Sunday World Wildlife Day
04/03/2024 Monday IQAC Meeting
05/03/2024 Tuesday
06/03/2024 Wednesday Intercollegiate Women's Fest
07/03/2024 Thursday
08/03/2024 Friday International Women's Day
09/03/2024 Saturday Programme on IPR
10/03/2024 Sunday
11/03/2024 Monday
12/03/2024 Tuesday
13/03/2024 Wednesday
14/03/2024 Thursday
15/03/2024 Friday National Science Day Celebrations
16/03/2024 Saturday Working Day
17/03/2024 Sunday
18/03/2024 Monday
19/03/2024 Tuesday
20/03/2024 Wednesday
21/03/2024 Thursday
22/03/2024 Friday Telugu New Year/ World Water Day
23/03/2024 Saturday
24/03/2024 Sunday
25/03/2024 Monday Annual Sports Day
26/03/2024 Tuesday
27/03/2024 Wednesday
28/03/2024 Thursday
29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday
30/03/2024 Saturday
31/03/2024 Sunday

April 2024
01/04/2024 Monday Commencement of Third Internal Test
02/04/2024 Tuesday Programme by IIC
03/04/2024 Wednesday
04/04/2024 Thursday
05/04/2024 Friday Programme by Literary Club
06/04/2024 Saturday Interdepartmental Literary Competitions
07/04/2024 Sunday World Health Day
08/04/2024 Monday Commencement of Practical Exams
09/04/2024 Tuesday Telgue New Year
10/04/2024 Wednesday



11/04/2024 Thursday Ramzan
12/04/2024 Friday Fine Arts Day
13/04/2024 Saturday Graduation Day
14/04/2024 Sunday Tamil New Year/ Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi
15/04/2024 Monday College Day Celebrations
16/04/2024 Tuesday
17/04/2024 Wednesday
18/04/2024 Thursday PTA Meeting
19/04/2024 Friday
20/04/2024 Saturday
21/04/2024 Sunday
22/04/2024 Monday Earth Day
23/04/2024 Tuesday English Language Day
24/04/2024 Wednesday
25/04/2024 Thursday
26/04/2024 Friday World Intellectual Property Day
27/04/2024 Saturday
28/04/2024 Sunday
29/04/2024 Monday
30/04/2024 Tuesday

                                                                                                                 Principal


